Delete in its entirety Page 2, Section 1, Subsection B of Change Order No. 10, and 
replace with: 

B.  Price - Increase in contract amount by a Not-to-Exceed amount Four Hundred 
Seventy Eight Thousand, Two Hundred and Eleven Dollars and Twenty Eight Cents 
($478,211.28) for a total Not-to-Exceed contract amount of Eleven Million, Seven 
Hundred and Seventy Three Thousand and Seventy Dollars and Twenty Cents 
($11,773,070.20). 

B.  Price - Increase in contract amount by a Not-to-Exceed Amount of One Million, 
Three Hundred and Twenty Four Thousand, Two Hundred and Fifty Nine Dollars and 
Forty Cents ($1,324,259.40) for a total Not-to-Exceed contract amount of Thirteen 
Million, Ninety Seven Thousand, Three Hundred and Twenty Nine Dollars and Sixty 
Eight Cents ($13,097,329.68). 

All other Terms and Conditions of the existing and previously amended Contract remain in full